
 

                                                             

  
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

 

      फ़रवरी 20, 2025 

February 20th, 2025 
निनवदा संख्या: आईएसआईडी/सीसी/सीसीटीवी/चरण2/2024-25/04 

Tender No.: ISID/CC/CCTV/PHASE2/2024-25/04       
                            

                                             

ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट मोड के माध्यम से सससिल और इलेसक्िकल कायों (टर्नकी प्रोजेक्ट) ससित एर्िीआर/आईपी आधाररत सीसीटीिी 

सर्गरार्ी प्रणाली की एसआईटीसी ससित स्थापर्ा के सलए सर्सिदा आमंत्रण सूचर्ा 

Notice Inviting Tender for Setting up including SITC of NVR/IP Based CCTV Surveillance System 

including Civil & Electrical Works (Turnkey Project) through E-PROCUREMENT MODE 

 

भारतीय सासंययकीय ससं्थार्-ददल्ली कें द्र, र्ई ददल्ली की ओर स ेएर्िीआर/आईपी आधाररत सीसीटीिी सर्गरार्ी प्रणाली 

की एसआईटीसी ससित स्थापर्ा के सलए ऑर्लाइर् इलके्िॉसर्क बोसलया ं आमसंत्रत की जाती िैं, सजसमें सससिल और 

इलसेक्िकल कायन (टर्नकी प्रोजके्ट) शासमल िैं, जसैा दक र्ीच ेसकं्षपे में िर्णनत ि:ै 

Online electronic bids are hereby invited for and on behalf of Indian Statistical Institute-Delhi Centre, New 

Delhi, for Setting up including SITC of NVR/IP Based CCTV Surveillance System including Civil & 

Electrical Works (Turnkey Project) as briefly described hereunder: 

 

महत्वपूर्ण तिति पत्रक  
CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Tender No.   ISID/CC/CCTV/PHASE2/2024-25/04 

 

2. 

 

Name of the work  

Setting up including SITC of NVR/IP Based CCTV 

Surveillance System including Civil & Electrical Works 

(Turnkey Project) 

 

3. 

   

Bid submission mode  

• Through Govt. eMarketplace-Central Public 

Procurement portal (https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app).  

• One stage selection process in the form of Single Bid  

 
 

4. 

   (i). Tender Document Fee  
   

  (ii). Tender EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) 

 (iii). Bid Securing Declaration (BSD) 

Nil 

₹60,000/- (Sixty Thousand) 
The bidder has to submit all the Annexures and BSD as 

per format specified in Tender Document. 
 

5. 
Date and Time of availability of bid 

document in the portal.  

From: 10.00 Hrs. of 21.02.2025 
 

To: 10.00 Hrs. of 28.02.2025 
 

6. 
Last date and Time for submission of 

bids through portal  

  

10.00 Hrs. of 28.02.2025 
 

7. Date and Time of opening technical bids.  
 

10.30 Hrs. of 01.03.2025  

भारतीय सांख्यख्यकीय संस्थाि 
(नदल्ली कें द्र) 

INDIAN  STATISTICAL  INSTITUTE 
(DELHI CENTRE) 

Gram : STATISTICA, NEW DELHI 
Phone  : 91-11-41493903, 41493909 
Fax : 91-11-41493981,  

E-mail : ccsupport@isid.ac.in 

7,   S.J.S.   SANSANWAL MARG         
Opposite : Katwaria Sarai Bus Stop       

(Near  Qutab  Hotel)     

NEW DELHI – 110 016 (INDIA)     

file:///D:/All%20in%20ONE/Computer%20CENTRE/smfaculty/rbb/rbb@isid.ac.in


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

eProcurement System Government of India 
 
Tender Details 

 

 

 


